ValueValueValueValue Added Added Added Added    ATA Flash Drive ⅢⅢⅢⅢ
AP-FD25A20ExxxxxR-XXXJ
1
© 2009 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
RoHS Compliant
Value AddedValue AddedValue AddedValue Added ATA Flash Drive ⅢⅢⅢⅢ
Specification for Mini AFD III 25M
February 11, 2009

15
© 2009 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.  Product Ordering Information
9.1 Product Code Designations
A P  –  FD25  A   20   E  xxxxx  R – XXX J
Product Type
2.5 inch ATA Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
Controller version
Outline
          180D Degree
RoHS Compliant
Flash Type :
 Blank: Dual Channel
S: Single Channel
ET: Extended Temperature
Capacity:
00256:   256MB
00512:   512MB
0001G:       1GB
    0002G:       2GB
0004G:       4GB
0008G:       8GB
0016G:     16GB
Model:
J: value addedⅠ
ValueValueValueValue Added Added Added Added    ATA Flash Drive ⅢⅢⅢⅢ
AP-FD25A20ExxxxxR-XXXJ
16
© 2009 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
9.2 Valid Combinations
Capacity Standard Extended Temperature
256 MB AP-FD25A20E00256R-J AP-FD25A20E00256R-ETJ
512 MB AP-FD25A20E00512R-J AP-FD25A20E00512R-ETJ
1 GB AP-FD25A20E0001GR-J AP-FD25A20E0001GR-ETJ
2 GB AP-FD25A20E0002GR-J AP-FD25A20E0002GR-ETJ
4 GB AP-FD25A20E0004GR-J AP-FD25A20E0004GR-ETJ
8 GB AP-FD25A20E0008GR-J AP-FD25A20E0008GR-ETJ
16 GB AP-FD25A20E0016GR-SJ AP-FD25A20E0016GR-ETSJ
ValueValueValueValue Added Added Added Added    ATA Flash Drive ⅢⅢⅢⅢ
AP-FD25A20ExxxxxR-XXXJ
17
© 2009 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
1.0 01/20/2009 Official release
1.1 02/11/2009 Modified document layout
ValueValueValueValue Added Added Added Added    ATA Flash Drive ⅢⅢⅢⅢ
AP-FD25A20ExxxxxR-XXXJ
18
© 2009 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.1
Global Presence
Taiwan (Headquarters)
Apacer Technology Inc.
9F, 100, Sec. 1, Hsin Tai Wu Rd.,
Hsichih, 221 Taipei Hsien
Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2696-1666
Fax: +886-2-2696-1668
U.S.A.
Apacer Memory America, Inc.
386 Fairview Way, Suite102,
Milpitas, CA 95035
Tel: 1-408-586-1291